2" DECORATIVE TRAVERSE ROD
W W W . K I R S C H . C O M
ESTATE ULTRA
TM
 & ESTATE WOOD TRENDS
TM
584214_LVLR_EstateWood_r05.indd   1 9/12/08   3:01:21 PM
2

Please refer to the product descriptions for available fi nish numbers.
F0216008
How to Order Sets
1. Specify quantity and set number, including fi nish.
2. Specify bracket to bracket measurement.
3. Specify center draw or one way. Indicate stack side for a one way draw.
4. Specify Cord Location (right or left) and cord drop (8' is standard).
5. Specify wall or ceiling mount* and return measurement.
6. Select fi nials or endcaps.
*  If ceiling mount you can only use end caps due to fi nial height.
3 slides standard per foot, if additional slides are needed, must order separately and at the time of order.
Double Treatment with 71132 BracketStandard Treatment
2"
11∕8"
Drapery Coverage
Extended Projection with 94125 Wall Bracket
Remove
Current Bracket
(included)
94125
94130 Add
Kirsch Window Fashions ©2008
4110 Premier Drive, High Point, NC 27265
Phone:  1.800.225.1988 • Fax:  1.800.308.4293
Ceiling Mount Bracket
(Bracket #1796.061 with part #94130)
*Can only use end caps due to fi nial height
Ceiling Location
37∕16"
1∕2”
Featured on the cover: Kirsch® Estate Ultra™ drapery hardware with the Sleek Urn fi nial from
the Buckingham® Collection in the luxurious Gold Leaf fi nish.
Color photography in print may vary slightly from actual fi nished product.
Please confi rm your color selection with the Kirsch Swatch Card or Kirsch Display Board.
Superfi ne Rod
ESTATE ULTRA
™ &
ESTATE WOOD TRENDS
Brackets & Ordering Instructions
584214_LVLR_EstateWood_r05.indd   12 9/12/08   3:03:16 PM